
7/31/2025

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$206.00

$20.00
$200.00

Cost
$21.00

$576.00
$13.00

$3.30
$12.00

Term Cost $2,538.30

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$156.00

Ugly's Book $26.00

$1,669.00

Festo LX Subscription Fee
Supplies

Term Cost 

Tool Kit /w Klein Tool Back Pack

2nd Trimester                                                              
Tuition
Tuition

Calculator

Lockout Kit

Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

LMS Acess Key                                                                                                                    

Books and Instructional Materials
Industrial Maintenance 2nd w/mindtap 9780357098226
OSHA Test

Industrial Maintenance Integrated Automation 
16 Months - 1728 Hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

1st Trimester
Tuition

Main Campus

Technology Access Fee

Safety Glasses
Flash Drive

Books and Instructional Materials



$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$190.00

$1,677.00

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$40.00

$1,527.00

$7,411.30

Diploma Awards: 
423 hours Electrician Assistant Cerificate
864 hours Electrical/Mechanical Assistant Certificate

1296 hours Industrial Maintenance Technician Diploma 
1728 hours Industrial Maintenance Automation Diploma 

3rd Trimester
Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Tuition
Technology Access Fee

4th Trimester
Term Cost 

Quick Start to Siemens Step 7 9781515230946

Tuition

Student Activity Fee 

Tuition
Technology Access Fee

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Term Cost 

Books and Instructional Materials

Books and Instructional Materials
Programmable Logic Controllers 9780073373843
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