



Industrial Maintenance Integrated Automation

16 Months - 1728 Hours

Main Campus

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester		7/31/2025
Tuition		
Tuition		\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00
Books and Instructional Materials		Cost
Industrial Maintenance 2nd w/mindtap	9780357098226	\$206.00
OSHA Test		\$20.00
Festo LX Subscription Fee		\$200.00
Supplies		Cost
Lockout Kit		\$21.00
Tool Kit /w Klein Tool Back Pack		\$576.00
Calculator		\$13.00
Safety Glasses		\$3.30
Flash Drive		\$12.00
Term Cost		\$2,538.30
2nd Trimester		
Tuition		
Tuition		\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00
Books and Instructional Materials		Cost
LMS Acess Key		\$156.00
Ugly's Book		\$26.00
Term Cost		\$1,669.00

3rd Trimester**Tuition**

Tuition	\$1,404.00
---------	------------

Technology Access Fee	\$73.00
-----------------------	---------

Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
----------------------	---------

Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost
-----------------------------------	------	------

Programmable Logic Controllers	9780073373843	\$190.00
--------------------------------	---------------	----------

Term Cost	\$1,677.00
------------------	-------------------

4th Trimester**Tuition**

Tuition	\$1,404.00
---------	------------

Technology Access Fee	\$73.00
-----------------------	---------

Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
----------------------	---------

Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost
-----------------------------------	------	------

Quick Start to Siemens Step 7	9781515230946	\$40.00
-------------------------------	---------------	---------

Term Cost	\$1,527.00
------------------	-------------------

TOTAL PROGRAM COST	\$7,411.30
---------------------------	-------------------

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Diploma Awards:

423 hours	Electrician Assistant Certificate
864 hours	Electrical/Mechanical Assistant Certificate
1296 hours	Industrial Maintenance Technician Diploma
1728 hours	Industrial Maintenance Automation Diploma